62

@41
@33
" 2
| [ D\
© 0
wn )
< o] » S8 O ) g
= dBKiller n°79 J U
P/N 3015600801 2 $35,1 1 o
- @43
P47 B4
S.S. Bushing 52
P/N 204833
SS Plate S.S. Flange T12A
P/N 207181 WARNING P/N 204569 sp. 5mm
[ |2 Screws Fitting this exhaust system it is advisable to optimize the carburation
Carbon Bracket g}?\lle)%%s by remapping the stock ECU or by adopting an additional ECU unit.
P/N 0815602562 S.S. Bracket
2x Flange Nuts M8 P/N 3015631502
(E49) 92R-02 0002 P/N 200298 USE ONLY ON
LV 1810 Lock Nut Mé EURO 5+ MODELS
00028G P/N 200322
>
2x Screws | ’$ bike's frame A:\(és)f;eows S.S. Bracket
M8 x 20 ‘\ . 5/ 203508 P/N 3015631503
P/N 200722 ) USE ONLY ON
> Wosh EURO 5 MODELS
A —12x Washers
¢ D12 D6
P/N 200291 2x S.S. Flanges
Alu Spacer > 2x Flange Nuts Mé| |P/N 204569
@22 @8,5h.11 & P/N 200333 -
P/N 205090 o E 2x S.S. Bushings
Titanium Muffler

P/N 3015600471

P/N 204833
S.S. Bracket
‘ P/N 3015631501 use stock or

new gaskets
6x Short Spring
P/N 303949001

Mounting Plate M5

@
&

P/N 204555
Carbon Heat Shield T Qe“*’f’wf\ é
P/N 0815401001 2
/ gl e, INCLUDED
4x Gaskets 02 Sensor Plug
P/N 5684
P/N 3015631203 OPTIONAL
2% Washers S Washers 02 Sensor Plug
@15 @5 304 38 P/N 5684
P/N 406580 P/N 200321
2x Screws LV 1801K [€45] 00040F '
M5x 12 \
P/N 201031
S.S. Pipe S.S. Pipe Left
P/N 3015631201 P/N 3014349202
S.S. Pipe Right

P/N 3014349201

ART. 15631TK

Pl 400465
YAMAHA MT-07 (also fits 35kW version)

FULL SYSTEM LV-14R TITANIUM APPROVED




62

@ 41
®33 -
[ [ D\
= 0
e —
: id 598 (O D) N
- dB-Killer n°79 g U
P/N 3015600801 2 @ 35,1 y ]
_ @43
@47 a4
S.S. Bushing 52
P/N 204833
S.S. Plate S.S. Flange T12A

P/N 207181 WARNING P/N 204569 sp. 5mm

—12x Screws | Fitting this exhaust system it is advisable to optimize the carburation

Mé x 12 by remapping the stock ECU or by adopting an additional ECU unit.
Carbon Bracket P/N 201265

P/N 0815602562

@ 92R-02 0002 —|Alu Spacer
LV 1810 @25 @8,5h.9 2x Flange Nuts M8
00028G P/N 206366 P/N 200298
SS BrOCkeT 2X ScreWS
Screw #,  |P/N 3015631504 Mé x 20
M8 x 30 P/N 203508
P/N 202491 2x Washers
) D8 D16 —12x Washers
T P/N 200294 P12 Db
bike's fratne % SCrews P/N 200291 2x S.S. Flanges
M8 x 16 2x Flange Nuts Mé| |P/N 204569
Alu Spacer P/N 200340 o P/N 200333 2x S.S. Bushings
@22 @8,5hn.11 ® P/N 204833
P/N 205090 S.S. Bracket
Titanium Muffler e rame IP/N 3015631501 Use stock or
P/N 3015600471 Ty, - new gaskets
] 6x Short Spring 9
Mounting Plate M5 LA "{ P/N 303949001
P/N 204555 @i.50 0
Carbon Heat Shield @ Qes‘rm?\ é
P/N 0815401001 \
/N 081540100 e, NINCLUDED
4x Gaskets 02 Sensor Plug
P/N 5684
/ P/N 3015631203 OPTIONAL
02 Sensor Plug
2x Washers
Screw P/N 5684
@15 35 M8 x 20
P/N 406580 P/N 200722
2x Screws 2x Washers \ '
M5 x 12 @24 B8
P/N 201031 P/N 200321
S.S. Pipe Left
LV 1801K 00040F P/N 3014349202
ART. 15631TK S.S. Pipe $.S. Pipe Right
. P/N 3015631201 P/N 3014349201

oI 02489
YAMAHA TRACER 7 / TRACER 7 GT

(also fits 35kW version) (fit with original panniers ONLY 2020-2024 VERSIONS)

FULL SYSTEM LV-14R TITANIUM APPROVED



	15631TK
	Vista del disegno26
	Vista del disegno27
	Vista del disegno28
	Vista in sezione A-A
	Vista del disegno30
	Vista del disegno31

	15631TK TRACER 7
	Vista del disegno68
	Vista del disegno69
	Vista del disegno70
	Vista in sezione A-A
	Vista del disegno72
	Vista del disegno73


